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Lot Information
Lot

2
4
5
6
8
9

10
11
15
16
17
20
21
22
33
34
38
46
47

Type
Flat

Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Daylight
Walkout

Flat
Daylight
Daylight

Flat
Walkout
Walkout
Daylight

Flat
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout
Walkout

Flat

Premium

Quick Occupancy     

Size
150’x348’
165’x273’
184’x294’
149’x300’
169’x324’
182’x305’
192’x373’
132’x348’
311’x179’
103’x282’
108‘x303’
217’x277’
250‘x277’
199’x328’
123’x307’
126’x191’
159’x106’
243’x203’
198’x213’
Quick Occupancy

Lot          Plan     Price
 16  Franklin II (Custom)    $599,900

Copperleaf
Brighton
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Homeowner Association Fee: $538.30/year

N

LEGEND
Available Sold

Quick Occupancy Home


